L20000391522

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:





300356697433

12/21/20--01001--005 **130.00

0:51 HA 81 339 623

None

CCC : .

- 1

CAPITAL CONNECTION, INC.

417 E. Virginia Street, Suite 1 • Tallahassee, Florida 32301 (850) 224-8870 • 1-800-342-8062 • Fax (850) 222-1222

SAX-AKR, LLC			_ _	
]	Art of Inc. File
				LTD Partnership File
				Foreign Corp. File
			✓	L.C. File
				Fictitious Name File
				Trade/Service Mark
				Merger File
				Art, of Amend, File
				RA Resignation
				Dissolution / Withdrawal
				Annual Report / Reinstatement
				Cert. Copy
			✓	Photo Copy
				Certificate of Good Standing
			<u>✓</u>	Certificate of Status
				Certificate of Fictitious Name
				Corp Record Search
				Officer Search
				Fictitious Search
Signature		· -		Fictitious Owner Search
				Vehicle Search
				Driving Record
Requested by: BA	12/17			UCC 1 or 3 File
Name	Date	Time		UCC 11 Search
W/-11- F.:	itrii ee e e			UCC 11 Retrieval
Walk-In 174 Pender's Printing - Thomasure da a	_ Will Pick Up			Courier

COVER LETTER

TO:	New Filing ! Division of C	Section Corporations			
SUBJEC	SAX-AI	KR, LLC			
		Name of I	Limited Liab	ility Company	
The enclo	sed Articles	of Organization and fee(s)	are submitte	d for filing,	
		pondence concerning this			
	ALAN F. (GONZALEZ, ESQUIRE			
	-		Name o	f Person	
	WALTERS	LEVINE LOZANO & D	eGRAVE		
			Firm/C	ompany	
	601 Baysho	re Boulevard, Suite 720			
	-		Addı	ress	
	Tampa, FL	33606			
•	nike@echeva	eria com	City/State an	d Zip Code	
<u>-</u>		E-mail address: (to be used	for future a	unual range natificate	:>
For further in		ncerning this matter, pleas		inuai report notineat	ion)
	Alan F. Gonz	alez 8	13	295-6925	
-	Nam	e of Person A	rea Code	Daytime Telephon	e Number
Enclosed is	a check for th	e following amount:			
□\$125.00 £		■\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certifie	.00 Filing Fee & d Copy I copy is enclosed)	☐\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	New Fil Division P.O. Bo	Address ing Section of Corporations x 6327 see, FL 32314	N T 2	treet Address lew Filing Section Div he Centre of Tallahas 415 N. Monroe Street allahassee, FL 32303	ssee t, Suite 810

Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

2737 LEC 18 PA 12: 04

ART	ICL	EI	- 1	Nan	ie:
-----	------------	----	-----	-----	-----

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:	SECTED: TALLA
SAX-AKR, LLC	
(Must contain the words "Limited Liabi	ility Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the principal office	
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
4002 W. State Street, Suite 200 Tampa, FL 33609	4002 W. State Street, Suite 200
	Tampa, FL 33609
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Re (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registanother business entity with an active Florida registration.)	gistered Agent's Signature: stered Agent. You must designate an individual or
The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent	are:
Michael Echevarria	
Nam	e
4000 W Contract	

4002 W. State Street, Suite 200 Fiorida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)

Tampa, FL 33609

City

State

Zip

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. 1 further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S..

(CONTINUED)

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

<u>Title:</u> "AMBR"	≈ Authorized Member Manager	Name and Address:
AMBR		CONSCIOUS IMPACT INVESTORS, I.LC 4002 W. State Street, Suite 200 Tampa, FL 33609
MGR		Michael Echevarria 4002.W. State Street. Suite 200 Tampa. FL 33609
ICLE V: Effective date is ate of filing.) If the date insert in the comment's effect of the comment's effect of the comment is effect of the comment in the	rted in this block does not ive date on the Departmen provisions, if any.	te of filing: (OPTIONAL) specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be list of State's records.
ICLE V: Effective date is ate of filing.) If the date insecument's effective CLE VI: Other p	ve date, if other than the data listed, the date must be sometime in this block does not live date on the Department provisions, if any.	te of filing: (OPTIONAL) specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be list of State's records.
ICLE V: Effection effective date is ate of filing.) If the date insert occument's effect ICLE VI: Other page 1	ve date, if other than the data listed, the date must be something the date on the Department provisions, if any. Signature of a management of the data of the data on the Department of the data of	te of filing: (OPTIONAL) specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be list of State's records.

S125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

ARTICLE IV-